Huhns3.
Hay Accumulators WO LLC

Grabber Parts Diagram

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 510 Grabber - Main Frame 1
2 G-50 UHMW bushing UHMW Bushing 15
3 G-30 15-16 shaft Reinforcement Shaft 5
4 G-40 Tube Right Hook Bar 5
5 G-40 Tube Left Hook Bar 5
6 G-62 Actuator Arm Cast Iron Arm 10
7 G-61 Bale Hook Cast Iron Bale Hook 25
8 F-BR81106 grabber hook U-bolt U-bolt (3/8x21/2) 25
9 F-038FN 3/8 Flange Nut 60
10 F-5012700 Grade 5-1/2"x 7" Bolt 5
11 F-012LN 1/2" Nylock Nut 5
12 G-20 Center Bar 1
13 Hydraulic cylinder pin 1" Hyd Cyl Pin 2
14 Cylinder 2x8 ASAE Hydraulic Cylinder 1
15 F-5038212 Grade 5-3/8x2 1/2"Bolt 10
16 F-5014034 Set Bolt Grade 5-1/4"x 3/4" Set Bolt 10
17 G-71 Crowd Bar 1
18 F-5012212 Grade 5-1/2"x21/2" 1
19 F-5012412 Grade 5-1/2"x 4 1/2" Bolt 1
20 F-012FN 1/2" Flange Nut 2




